Table of Contents
Abstract
Disclaimer
Introduction to Cover-All Legend Building Series
Cover-All Post Mount Design
1. Design Analysis
2. Design Procedure
Tables

Mark S. Servinsky, P.E.
Principal, Servinsky Engineering, LLC
 SERVINSKY ENGINEERING PLLC
           Consulting Structural Engineers                    280 Douglas Avenue
                                                                                  Holland, MI 49424-16515
                                                                           616-738-1281
 2
Table A1: Bending Moments for Perma-Columns and Posts of Cover-All Legend Series Buildings (LBS) Revised 7/19/06
LBS Post Mount Building, 8' Overall Post Height
Prepared by:  Mark S. Servinsky, P.E.
Prepared for : Perma- Column, Inc., Ossian, Indiana
Cover-All Building Maximum Bay Perma-Column Post Perma-Column Post
Model No. Width Horiz. Down Up Spacing Lever Arm Lever Arm Moment Moment
(feet) (kips) (kips) (kips) (feet) (feet)  (feet) (ft·kips) (ft·kips)
LBS-18 18 1.3 1.2 1.1 12* 8 6 10.40 7.80
LBS-19 19 1.1 1.7 1.0 16 8 6 8.80 6.60
LBS-30 30 1.8 2.8 1.6 16 8 6 14.40 10.80
LBS-32 32 2.0 3.2 1.5 16 8 6 16.00 12.00
LBS-36 36 2.0 3.0 1.9 16 8 6 16.00 12.00
LBS-40 40 3.1 4.0 2.1 16 8 6 24.80 18.60
LBS-42 42 2.1 3.3 1.9 14* 8 6 16.80 12.60
LBS-50 50 3.8 4.9 2.7 16 8 6 30.40 22.80
LBS-55 55 1.6 2.6 1.2 8* 8 6 12.80 9.60
LBS-62 62 2.4 3.8 2.1 10* 8 6 19.20 14.40
Design Criteria:
Loads based on LBS Cover-All building with both ends enclosed.
Loads are given for maximum allowed bay spacing of each LBS frame type
Wind Speed:  90 mph, Exposure C